P O R T O F I N O
A popular choice and versatile
corner enclosure, the Portofino‘s
hinged panel and door width
can be tailored to enhance your
overall bathroom design, bringing
art and craft into tight spaces.
Shown Bespoke height with chrome fittings

- Maximum  - height 2400mm
   - door width 700mm
   - panel size 4m2
  - inline panel 500mm,
   unless braced to wall or ceiling
- Minimum inline panel 200mm
- Enclosures over 1200mm wide
 will be supplied with a support bar
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
- Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
- 18mm to front and return
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 3 (see page 188)
800x800mm 772-790 535 F-PDR800X800 PC £2,755 £2,295.83
900x800mm 872-890 635 F-PDR900X800 PC £2,922 £2,435.00
1000x800mm 972-990 700 F-PDR1000X800 PC £3,099 £2,582.50
1100x800mm 1072-1090 700 F-PDR1100X800 PC £3,255 £2,712.50
1200x800mm 1172-1190 700 F-PDR1200X800 PC £3,438 £2,865.00
800x900mm 772-790 535 F-PDR800X900 PC £2,922 £2,435.00
900x900mm 872-890 635 F-PDR900X900 PC £3,099 £2,582.50
1000x900mm 972-990 700 F-PDR1000X900 PC £3,266 £2,721.67
1100x900mm 1072-1090 700 F-PDR1100X900 PC £3,363 £2,802.50
1200x900mm 1172-1190 700 F-PDR1200X900 PC £3,616 £3,013.33
P O R T O F I N O
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
- Anti-calcium coating